
2020 Queensland State Elite, U19 and
Para Track Championships

Date: 20th - 23th February 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
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Event 6: Elite Women Individual Pursuit Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 5 Maddison TAYLOR (University of Qld CC) 3:57.632
Lap 1 24.753 24.753 (1)
Lap 2 18.109 42.863 (1)
Lap 3 18.612 1:01.475 (1)
Lap 4 19.379 1:20.854 (1)
Lap 5 19.282 1:40.137 (1)
Lap 6 19.200 1:59.337 (1)
Lap 7 19.160 2:18.498 (1)
Lap 8 19.227 2:37.725 (1)
Lap 9 19.437 2:57.162 (1)

Lap 10 19.863 3:17.025 (1)
Lap 11 20.216 3:37.242 (1)
Lap 12 20.389 3:57.632 (1)

2. 3 Mackenzie VOSS (Sunshine Coast CC) 4:08.983 +11.35
Lap 1 26.172 26.172 (2)
Lap 2 20.491 46.664 (2)
Lap 3 20.580 1:07.244 (2)
Lap 4 20.816 1:28.061 (2)
Lap 5 20.975 1:49.036 (2)
Lap 6 20.389 2:09.425 (2)
Lap 7 19.507 2:28.933 (2)
Lap 8 19.704 2:48.637 (2)
Lap 9 19.697 3:08.334 (2)

Lap 10 19.913 3:28.247 (2)
Lap 11 20.070 3:48.318 (2)
Lap 12 20.664 4:08.983 (2)


